Wed. 10-7-2015
Flight 1 Hand. 5.6 -9.9

Name Net Rank

Sena, Roland 66 1 $20.00
Martin, Tom 67 T2 $12.00
Mink, Michael 67 T2 $12.00
Lovato, Bobby E 68 T4 $3.00
Peters, Jay D 68 T4 $3.00
Michel, Tom 69 6

Fajardo, Rudy 70 T7

Garcia, Alfredo 70

Thomas, David 71 9

Chavez, Larry 72 T10

Quinlan, Gerry 72

Pope, Sam 73 12

Thompson, Tee 74 13

Mendoza, Joe 75 14

Flight 2 Hand. 10.2-12.9

Name Net Rank

Potter, Steve 65 1 $20.00
Cortez, Robert 67 T2 $11.00
Dunstan, Kent 67 T2 $11.00
Worton, Michael 67 T2 $11.00
Lucero, Henry A 68 5

Carter, A. C. 69 T6

Pastorek, Robert A 69

Iverson, Wallace 70 8

Alsdorf, Mark 71 9

Davidson, Mike 73 T10

Pearson, Carl 73

Duran, Arthur 74 T12

Schuster, Gary 74

Telles, Ed 76 14

McClelland, Randy 79 15

Flight 3 Hand. 13.3-15.6

Name Net Rank

Bernier, Paul A 66 T1 $17.00
Duran, Dan 66 T1 $17.00
Clark, Phil 67 3 $10.00
Ganeko, Takeshi 69 4 $8.00
Grant, Fred 70 5

Aragon, Ed 71 6

Breslin, Joe 72 T7

Sanchez, Stephen R 72

Stensland, Rick 72

Bohiman, Tom 74 10

Gadberry, Michael G 75 T11

Gallegos, Phil 75

Herrera, Richard G. 76 T13

Mullins, Ray 76

Sedillo, Tony C 77 15
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Flight 4 Hand. 15.7-184

Name

Williams, Robert
Hall, Charles
Baca, Don H.
Monska, Carl
Chavez, David G.
Reecer, Larry
Douglas, Dave
Jones, George
Hennigan, Terry
Madrid, Louis E
Flores, Ernest
Stensland, Jeanne
Westerfield, Dave
Barela, Tom

Net

66
67
68
69
70
72
73
73
74
74
77
77
77
80

Flight 5 Hand. 18.5-20.9

Name

Fajardo, Edward
Lopez, Joseph M
Martinez, John
Hicks, Dave
Harris, Michael A.
Baca, Frank A
Bomber, Thomas M.
Dickens, Randall
Garcia, Cesar P
Geha, Richard
Martinez, Alfonso
Prestwich, Kenneth
Chrissinger, Mike
Lind, John
Gonzales, Nick

Net

66
67
67
68
70
72
73
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
76

Flight 6 Hand. 21.7 -24.2

Name

Chavez, Tony G
Woodbury, Ray
Salazar, Orlie
Newman, Chuck
Teater, Dang
Welch, Jon
Cordova, Emilio
Riensche, CJ
Flores, Louis B
Sanchez, Jimmy R
Ball, David
Cillessen, Butch
Fitzpatrick, Mike
Ecker, Raymond

Net

65
65
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68
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71
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75
75
76
79
80
82

Rank
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3 $9.00
4 $7.00
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4 $8.00

5
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T13
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Reecer, Larry
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Tie
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Bomber, Thomas M.

Hicks, Dave

Tie
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Tie
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Lopez, Joseph M
Prestwich, Kenneth
Lopez, Joseph M
Tie

Tie

Tie
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Fajardo, Edward
Tie

Tie

Martinez, John
Martinez, Alfonso
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Tie

Tie

Teater, Dang
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Tie

Tie
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Cillessen, Butch
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Welch, Jon

Tie

Tie
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Tie
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Welch, Jon

Tie
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Flight 7 Hand. 24.3-28.3

Name Net Rank

Arellano, Duke 63 1 $20.00
Carmignani, George 65 2 $15.00
DeCanditis, Michael P 67 T3 $9.00
Gonzales, Leo Ray 67 T3 $9.00
Hamilton, Jack R 69 5

Valdez, Marty 70 6

Chavez, Arturo Z. 71 7

Argeanas, John 72 T8

Madrid, Ben 72

Baca, Art 73 T10

Boxhorn, William 73

Harton, Mark 74 12

Ballard, William 78 13

Leonard, Ed 85 14

Lockyer, Bill NC 15

Flight 8 Hand. 28.4-32.0

Name Net Rank

Davis, Donald F 67 T1 $17.00
Watts, Glenn A 67 T1 $17.00
Jones, Thomas L 69 T3 $6.00
Maes, Tony 69 T3 $6.00
Perea, Larry 69 T3 $6.00
Thurgood, Blair 69 T3 $6.00
Quintana, Horacio 70 7

Williamson, Bill 71 8

Saxton, Jesse 73 T9

Wood, Bob O 73

Ruiz, Gilbert 74 11

Johnson, Bill 77 T12

Lind, Joseph 77

Beatty, Paul 78 14

Aragon, Joe C 81 15

Flight 9 Hand. 32.2-40.4

Name Net Rank

Goddard, Gordon 65 1 $20.00
Gonzales, Victor 68 T2 $12.00
Richter, Bruce 68 T2 $12.00
Payne, Bob D 69 4 $7.00
Padilla, Victor 70 5

Vine, Wayne 71 6

McCauley, Robert 74 7

Kelton, Peter 75 T8

Maute, James 75

Tessman, Henry 75

Sanchez, Manuel 77 11

Quintana, Jerry 78 12

Gonzales, Gilbert A NC T13

Novicki, Don NC
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Winner

Tie

Arellano, Duke
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Carmignani, George
Carmignani, George
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Tie

Arellano, Duke

Tie

Boxhorn, William
Tie

Tie

Tie

Chavez, Arturo Z.
Boxhorn, William
Tie

Tie

Winner
Aragon, Joe C
Saxton, Jesse
Tie

Tie

Davis, Donald F
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Tie

Tie

Jones, Thomas L
Davis, Donald F
Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie
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Tessman, Henry
Goddard, Gordon
Tie

Tie
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Tie

Tie

Tie

Kelton, Peter
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Tie

Goddard, Gordon
Gonzales, Victor
Tie

Tie

Padilla, Victor

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00



Eagle On Par 4

HIO Second Shot
Chavez, David G

Welch, Jon
Closest to the Pin

#4
Chavez, Larry
Fitzpatrick, Mike
Argeanas, John

#7
Duran, Dan
Chavez, David G
Maes, Tony

#15
Worton, Michael
Ball, David
Chavez, Arturo Z

Seniors

A FLIGHT
Bernier, Paul
Duran, Dan
Fajardo, Edward
Williams, Robert
Clark, Phil
Cortez, Robert
Dunstan, Kent

Hall, Charles
Mink, Michael
B FLIGHT

Arellano, Duke
Carmignani, George
Chavez, Tony G
Goddard, Gordon
Salazar, Orlie

Hole
#17
Hole

#5

#17

5.6-15.3
15.6-24.2
24.2-40.4

5.6-15.3
15.6-24.2
24.2-40.4

5.6-15.3
15.6-24.2
24.2-40.4

T1
T1
T1
T1
T5
TS5
TS5
TS5
T5

T2
T2
T2

None

6'6"

57"

6'2"
2'6"
101"

1'8"
51"
14'3"

6'8"
5'3"
3'6"

66
66
66
66
67
67
67
67
67

63
65
65
65
66

$5.00

$5.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$15.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$5.00

Refunds
Ortiz, Art
Woodbury, Ray
Valenzuela, Jose
Siler, Phil
Plummer, Bob
Rubi, Isidro Jr
Bowman, Bob
Montigny, Ron
McCoy, Jimmy

$18.00
$10.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00

$8.00



